
QTYNo.

 

1

2

3

4

 

Feed beam holder

Bolt

Foot

Clamping Rail

Nut

1

2

1

1

2

M9053

    – 

M9054

M9055

M9056

M9057

3. Central Bracket Foot Complete

Central Bracket Foot Complete

– 

– 

– 

– 

Ref. Part No.Modified

3142015580 *

Description

– 

Note :  1   Reference Part Number Starting With ‘M’ - Is Modified  

12

Mining Equipments

R

All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 


