







No.	Description	Modified		Ref. Part No.	QTY
	Central Bracket Foot Complete	3142015580	*	M9053	
	- Feed beam holder			-	1
1	- Bolt			M9054	2
2	- Foot			M9055	1
3	 Clamping Rail 			M9056	1
4	- Nut			M9057	2

Note : ① Reference Part Number Starting With 'M' - Is Modified